
BRIJGOPAL BANG
9, Arun Bldg, 3rd Floor,34, Narayan DabholkarRoad, Mumbal-400006

Date: December 03, 2021

To
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services,
BSE Ltd.

To
The Manager,
Listing Department
The Natlonal Stoclk Exchange of Indla Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East)Mumbal-400051

P.J.Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai-400 001

uhz Submission_of Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantlal Acqulsitlon_of
SlaresandTakeover) Regulations.2011

Dear Sir/Mádam,

with reference to the captioned subject plcase find the enclosed herewith disclosure pursuant to
Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 in the
Specified format for acquisition of 2250000 warrants on December 1, 2021 to be converted to equityshares of Thomas Scott (India) Limited through preferential allotment.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yolurs faithfuly,

Brijgopal Bang

Thomas Scott (India) Limited
50, Kewal Industrial Estate, Senapati Bapat Marg
Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013

CC:



ormat forslisclosuresnderReeulation 2912)ofSEBLISubstantial AcuuisitionofSharesandTikeovers Reeulations.2011
Name of the 'Target Company (TC) Thomas Scott (India) Limited

Nmes) ol the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) Mr.Brijgopal Balaram Bang
PAC: Mr. Vedant Brijgopal Bangg

Mrs. Akshita Bang

with the acquirer

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group Yes

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares ofTC are National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Listed Te the shares of TC are BSE Limited

Number % w.r.t. % w.r.t total
diluted

share/votin share/voting
capital of the TC

totalDetails of the acquisition / dispese as follows

g capital
wherever ()
applicable

)
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of

a) Shares carrying voting rights
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-

disposal undertaking/ others
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares
a) Warrants/eenvertibleseeurities/anyetherinstrumentthat

entitlestheacquirertoreceivesharescarryingvotingrightsi
nthe'TC(specifyholdingineachcategory)
acquisition
1. Brijgopal Bang
2. Vedant Bang
3. Akshita Bang
4. Other PAC (As per annexure 1)

d) Total(a+btc+d)

1056900 31.18%

after

1056900 31.18%

Details of acquisition/sale

a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares
a) Warrants/eenvertibleseeurities/anyotherinstrumenthat

entitlestheacquirertoreceivesharescarryingvotingrightsi
ntheTC(specifyholdingineachcategory) acquired/sed
1.Brijgopal Bang
2. Vedant Bang
3.Askhita Bang
4 Other PAC (As per annexure 1)

b) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the acquirer
c)Total(atb+ct/-d)

2250000
500000
400000

25..52%
5.67%
4.54%

3150000 35.73%



After the acquisition/sale, holding of

b) Shares carrying voting rights
c) Shares encumbered with the acquirerd) VRs otherwise than by shares
C) Warrants/eonvertibleseeuritesanyotherinstrunesthat

entitlestheacquirertoreccivesharescarryingvotingrigis
nthe'TC(specify holding in each category) atercquisition
5. Brijgopal Bang
6. Vedant Bang
7. Akshita Bang
8. Other PAC (As per annexure 1)

)Total(atbtctd)

1056900 31.18%

2250000
S00000
400000

25.52%
5.67%
4.54%

4206900 31.18 35.73

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market Preferential Allotment
public issue
transfer etc).

rights issue preferential allotment/iter-se

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of December 1, 202
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

ty share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the
Rs. 3,39,00,000/-(33,90,000 Equity shares of

said acquisition / stle

nty share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the Rs. 3,39,00,000/-(33,90,000 Equity shares of

said acquisition/sale Rs.10 each)

(After conversion of Warrants to Equity shares,

the Equity share capital of the TC will be Rs.

8,81,50,000/- i.e. 88,15,000 Equity shares of
Rs.10 each)
Rs. 8,81,50,000/- (88,15,000 Equity shares of
Rs.10 each)Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said

acquisition

)Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock

Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of

the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Brijgopal Balaram Bang
Signature of the acquirer/ seller-Autheriseth-Signatory

Place: Mumbai
Date: December 3, 2021

******



Annexure 1

erore Preferential allotment of | After allotment assuming iulWarrants
conversioon
Number of

Number ofName of shareholder
Laxminiwas Bang
Shobha Bang
Madhu SudanBang
Kamal Nayan Bang
Girdhar Gopal Bang
Rajgopal Bang
Krishna Kumar Bang
Nandgopal Bang
Parwati DeviBang
Ramanuj Das Bang
Arvind KumarBang

Pushpadevi Laxminiwas
Bang

| Purushotham Bang
Sharad Kumar Bang
Taradevi Bang_

Rangnath Shivnarayan

% of % ofshares shareholding
04
0.06
0.29
0.29

shares
13650
I875
9900

sharcholding_
13650
1875

0.155

0.021
0.112
0.112
0.134
0.1.
3.692
0.112

9900

9900
11775
1775
325425

9900
1875

280800

9900

0.35
0.35

1775
l775
325425

9900

1S75

9.6

0.29
U.06
S.28
0.29

0.021

280800 .
0.1129900 9900

375 0.01 375
99009900

9900
1875

0.00
0.112
0.112
0.021

0.29

0.29
0.06

9900

1S75

Bang
Varadraj Rangnath Bang
Kantadevi Bang
Vasudev Rangnath Bang

Pushpadevi Rangnath
Bang
Narayan Das Bang
Balaram Bang

Sampatkumar Bang

Radhadevi Bang

Rekha Bang

Raghavendra Bang
Venugopal Bang_

Bodywave Fashions
(india) Pvt Ltd

163650
S4900
1875

75000

1.856
0.963

0.021
0.SS1

4.83
2.5

163650
S4900
1875
75000

0.06
2.21

1875
161775

13650
13650
1875
1875
9900

0.06
4.77
0.4

1875
161775
13650
13650
1875
1875
9900

0.021
1.835
0.155
0.155
0.021

0.021
0.112

0.4
0.06.
0.06
0.29

10445 0.31 10445 0.12 0.12


