BRIJGOPAL BANG

9, Arun Bldg., 3rd Floor, 34, Narayan Dabholkar Road, Mumbal- 400006

Date: December 03, 2021

To

The General Manager,

Department of Corporate Services,

BSE Ltd.

P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai- 400 001

To

The Manager,

Listing Department

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

"Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400 051

Sub: Submission of Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the captioned subject please find the enclosed herewith disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 in the specified format for acquisition of 2250000 warrants on December 1, 2021 to be converted to equity shares of **Thomas Scott (India) Limited** through preferential allotment.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Yours faithfully,

Brijgopal Bang

CC: Thomas Scott (India) Limited

50, Kewal Industrial Estate, Senapati Bapat Marg,

Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

	4.7.1			
Name of the Target Company (TC)	Thomas Scot	t (India) I imit		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Thomas Scott (India) Limited Mr. Brijgopal Balaram Bang PAC: Mr. Vedant Brijgopal Bang Mrs. Akshita Bang Yes			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter group				
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are	BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited			
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/votin g capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)	
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of:		,		
 a) Shares carrying voting rights b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares a) Warrants/eonvertiblesecurities/anyotherinstrumentthat entitlestheacquirertoreceivesharescarryingvotingrightsintheTC(specifyholdingineachcategory) after acquisition 	1056900 - - - -	31.18% - - -	- - - -	
1. Brijgopal Bang 2. Vedant Bang 3. Akshita Bang 4. Other PAC (As per annexure 1) d) Total(a+b+c+d) Details of acquisition/sale	1056900	31.18%	-	
 a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares a) Warrants/convertiblesecurities/anyotherinstrumentthat entitlestheacquirertoreceivesharescarryingvotingrightsi ntheTC(specifyholdingineachcategory) acquired/sold 1 Briggmal Bang 	·	-		
1.Brijgopal Bang2. Vedant Bang3.Askhita Bang4 Other PAC (As per annexure 1)	2250000 500000 400000	-	25.52% 5.67% 4.54%	
b) Shares encumbered/invoked/released by the acquirer	-	-	7.57/0	
c) Total(a+b+c+/-d)	3150000	_	35.73%	

After the acquisition/sale, holding of: b) Shares carrying voting rights c) Shares encumbered with the acquirer 1056900 31.18% d) VRs otherwise than by shares e) Warrants/eonvertiblesecurities/anyotherinstrumentthat entitlestheacquirertoreceivesharescarryingvotingrightsi ntheTC(specify holding in each category) after acquisition 5. Brijgopal Bang 25.52% 2250000 6. Vedant Bang 5.67% 500000 7. Akshita Bang 4.54% 400000 8. Other PAC (As per annexure 1) f) Total(a+b+c+d)35.73% 4206900 31.18%

Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).

Preferential Allotment

Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of December 1, 2021 intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable

Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale

Rs. 3,39,00,000/-(33,90,000 Equity shares of Rs.10 each)

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale

Rs. 3,39,00,000/- (33,90,000 Equity shares of Rs.10 each)

(After conversion of Warrants to Equity shares, the Equity share capital of the TC will be Rs. 8,81,50,000/- i.e. 88,15,000 Equity shares of Rs.10 each)

Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition

Rs. 8,81,50,000/- (88,15,000 Equity shares of Rs.10 each)

- (*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.
- (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Brijgopal Balaram Bang

Signature of the acquirer / seller / Authorised Signatory

Place: Mumbai

Date: December 3, 2021

Annexure 1

	Before Preferential allotment of Warrants		After allotment assuming full conversion		
Name of shareholder Laxminiwas Bang	Number of shares	% of shareholding	Number of shares	% of shareholding	
Shobha Bang	13650	0.4	13650	0.155	
Madhu Sudan Bang	1875	0.06	1875	0.021	
Kamal Nayan Bang	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
Girdhar Garal D	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
Girdhar Gopal Bang	11775	0.35	11775	0.134	
Rajgopal Bang	11775	0.35	11775	0.134	
Krishna Kumar Bang	325425	9.6	325425	3.692	
Nandgopal Bang	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
Parwati Devi Bang	1875	0.06	1875	0.021	
Ramanuj Das Bang	280800	8.28	280800	3.185	
Arvind Kumar Bang	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
Pushpadevi Laxminiwas Bang	375	0.01	375	0.004	
Purushotham Bang	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
Sharad Kumar Bang	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
Taradevi Bang	1875	0.06	1875	0.021	
Rangnath Shivnarayan Bang	163650	4.83	163650	1.856	
Varadraj Rangnath Bang	84900	2.5	84900	0.963	
Kantadevi Bang	1875	0.06	1875	0.021	
Vasudev Rangnath Bang	75000	2.21	75000	0.851	
Pushpadevi Rangnath Bang	1875	0.06	1875	0.021	
Narayan Das Bang	161775	4.77	161775	1.835	
Balaram Bang	13650	0.4	13650	0.155	
Sampatkumar Bang	13650	0.4	13650	0.155	
Radhadevi Bang	1875	0.06.	1875	0.021	
Rekha Bang	1875	0.06	1875	0.021	
Raghavendra Bang	9900	0.29	9900	0.112	
enugopal Bang	0	0	0	0	
Bodywave Fashions India) Pvt Ltd	10445	0.31	10445	0.12	

Bangula C